The Compact Line is our standard series of inductive proximity sensors,
a complete range of products are offered for use in most applications.
1- Model: PS 5 - 18 GM 50 - WA -6
Inductive Sensors:
Nominal Sensing Distance:
Sn = 2,4,5,8,10,15mm
Diameter:
M12x1, M18x1, M30x1,5

Sn
mm mm
Plate
mm Mtng. Freq.
Hz
PS2-12GM60-WA 2 M12 12 G 10
PS2-12GI(GP)60-WA 2 M12 12 G 10
PS4-12GM60-WA 4 M12 12 O 10
PS4-12GI(GP)60-WA (-V1) 4 M12 12 O 10
PS5-18GM50-WA 5 M18 18 G 10
PS5-18GI(GP)50-WA (-V1) 5 M18 18 G 10
PS5-18GI(GP)70-WA 5 M18 18 G 10
PS8-18GM50-WA 8 M18 24 O 10
PS8-18GI(GP)50-WA 8 M18 24 O 10
PS8-18GI(GP)70-WA 8 M18 24 O 10
PS10-30GM50-WA 10 M30 30 G 10
PS10-30GI(GP)50-WA (-V1) 10 M30 30 G 10
PS10-30GI(GP)70-WA (-V1) 10 M30 30 G 10
PS15-30GI50-WA 15 M30 45 O 10
PS15-30GI(GP)50-WA (-V1) 15 M30 45 O 10
PS15-30GI(GP)70-WA (-V1) 15 M30 45 O 10
Models WF with cable
and connector
Sn
mm mm
Plate
mm Mtng. Freq.
Hz
PS2-12GM60-WF 2 M12 12 G 10
PS2-12GI(GP)60-WF (-V1) 2 M12 12 G 10
PS4-12GM60-WF 4 M12 12 O 10
PS4-12GI(GP)60-WF 4 M12 12 O 10
PS5-18GM50-WF 5 M12 18 G 10
PS5-18GI(GP)50-WF 5 M12 18 G 10
PS5-18GI(GP)70-WF (-V1) 5 M18 18 G 10
PS8-18GM50-WF 8 M18 24 O 10
PS8-18GI(GP)50-WF (-V1) 8 M18 24 O 10
PS8-18GI(GP)70-WF (-V1) 8 M18 24 O 10
PS10-30GM50-WF 10 M18 30 G 10
PS10-30GI(GP)50-WF (-V1) 10 M18 30 G 10
PS10-30GI(GP)70-WF (-V1) 10 M18 30 G 10
PS15-30GM50-WF 15 M18 45 O 10
PS15-30GI(GP)50-WF (-V1) 15 M18 45 O 10
PS15-30GI(GP)70-WF (-V1) 15 M18 45 O 10
Compact Line   AC & AC/DC
WA BR (3)

G = Flush Mounting O = Non Flush Mounting
1.3 - AC and AC/DC Models:
Models UA and UF with
     cable or connector
Sn
mm
mm
Plate
mm Mtng. Freq.
Hz
PS5-18GI70-UA (-V1) 5 M18 18 O 25
PS5-18GI70-UF (-V1) 5 M18 18 O 25
PS8-18GI70-UA (-V1) 8 M18 24 G 25
PS8-18GI70-UF (-V1) 8 M18 24 G 25
PS10-30GI70-UA (-V1) 10 M30 30 O 25
PS10-30GI70-UF (-V1) 10 M30 30 O 25
PS15-30GI70-UA (-V1) 15 M30 45 G 25
PS15-30GI70-UF (-V1) 15 M30 45 G 25
Models UZA and UZF with
      cable or connector
Sn
mm mm
Plate
mm Mtng. Freq.
Hz
PS10-30GI70-UZA (-V1) 10 M30 30 O 25
PS10-30GI70-UZF (-V1) 10 M30 30 O 25
PS15-30GI70-UZA (-V1) 15 M30 45 G 25
PS15-30GI70-UZF (-V1) 15 M30 45 G 25
1.4 - AC/DC 2 Wire U(Z)A and U(Z)F:
Operating voltage DC ....................................................... 20 to 250Vdc
Max. ripple DC ................................................................................... 5%
Operating voltage AC ........................................................ 20 to 250Vac